Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kalya Aung - (853461) - Colchester SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.74
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1:15.57
1:14.40
1:15.86

1:11.27
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Date

22/06/14
09/11/13
15/02/14
12/10/13
26/10/13
15/02/14
01/02/14
13/12/14
07/07/13
17/01/15
23/02/13
25/10/14
23/02/13
29/11/14
11/10/14
27/10/112
13/11/11

Date

17/01/15
13/12/14
29/11/14
25/10/14
11/10/14
22/06/14

Meet

Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet
The National Arena Swimming League London
Essex County Age Groups Championships
The National Arena Swimming League London
Colchester Club Championships

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp
NASL London Rounds Premier Division
Colchester Open Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Championships

Colchester Club Championships

Essex County Championships

Essex Senior Junior Championships

National Arena League London Premier
Colchester Club Championships

Barnet Copthall 100's Meet

Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
NASL London Rounds Premier Division

Essex Senior Junior Championships
Colchester Club Championships

National Arena League London Premier

Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Venue

Colchester
Harlow
Basildon
Basildon
Colchester
Basildon
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Colchester
Basildon
Basildon
Colchester
Basildon
Basildon
Harlow
Colchester

Barnet

Venue

Basildon
Hatfield
Basildon
Colchester
Harlow

Colchester
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Club Swam Under

Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester

Colchester

Colchester

Colchester

Colchester

Colchester

Colchester

Club Swam Under

Colchester

Colchester

Colchester
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Level

2
3
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1:12.12 420 F 15/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Colchester 2
1:12.75 410 H 15/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Colchester 2
1:12.76 409 H 01/02/14 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp Biggleswade Colchester 2
1:11.76 427 F 09/11/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Colchester 2
1:12.31 417 H 26/10/13  Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4
1:12.19 419 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Basildon Colchester 2
1:13.43 398 H 07/07/13  Colchester Open Meet Colchester Colchester 3
1:13.94 390 F 23/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Colchester 2
1:14.53 381 H 23/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Colchester 2
1:16.19 357 H 27/10112 Colchester Club Championships Colchester Colchester 4
1:20.53 302 13/11/11 Barnet Copthall 100's Meet Barnet Colchester 3
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